2024.5
Products CatalogProducts Catalog
MR sensors
・Chip type magneto resistive elements series
・Mold type magneto resistive elements series
Safety and Legal Matters to Be Observed
■ Please be advised that this product and product specifications are subject to change without notice for
improvement purposes. Therefore, please request and confirm the latest delivery specifications that explain

 Recommended applications
Chip type magneto resistive elements series
 Explanation of part numbers
Magneto resistive elements Design Spec. No.
Code Function Code Design No. Code
Sensing element Protective coating
Alumina substrateTerminals
5 H B
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
E Z M P L 1
Chip MR series
● Type M
● Type S
1-Apr-20
5 V (standard)
P : 2 % min. (at ±16000 A / m)
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
 Performance specifications, Summary
 Dimensions
Characteristics
1.5 kΩ (standard) ±30 % : Type S, EZMPL15HB
10 kΩ (standard) ±30 % : Type M, EZMPL20HF
1600 A / m to 16000 A / m
– 30 °C to + 70 °C
Item
Resistance change by
magnetic force
Applied voltage
Category temperature range
Sensing range
Resistance value
Resistance Pair-matching
Circuit diagram
RA
a b c
RB
〈Sensor side〉
Sensing Element
Mass (Weight) : 25 mg/ pc.
2.
9±
0.
2
3.3±0.2
+0.2
–0.1Thickness：0.7 mm
〈Sensor side〉
Sensing Element
Mass (Weight) : 16 mg/ pc.
2.
02
6±
0.
20
0
2.9±0.2
+0.2
–0.1Thickness：0.7 mm
〈Termination side〉
4-1.05
4-0.75
4-0.15 4-
0.
15